
 
 

 

 

Santa suits, race numbers and further information can be collected from our pop up 
shop located in the St Enoch Centre. 

 

Date Time 
Wednesday 29 November 2017 10.00 am until 5.30 pm 
Thursday 30 November 2017 10.00 am until 5.30 pm 
Friday 1 December 2017 09.30 am until 5.30 pm 
Saturday 2 December 2017 09.00 am until 5.30 pm 
Sunday 3 December 2017 09.00 am until 5.30 pm 
 
Monday 4 December 2017 10.00 am until 5.30 pm 
Tuesday 5 December 2017 10.00 am until 5.30 pm 
Wednesday 6 December 2017 10.00 am until 5.30 pm 
Thursday 7 December 2017 09.30 am until 6.30 pm 
Friday 8 December 2017 09.00 am until 5.30 pm 
Saturday 9 December 2016 09.00 am until 5.30 pm 
Sunday 10 December 2016 Closed. 
 

 

 


